
™
TY SPÉCIAL LONG J.M 3X3X1 1/2 ET 3X3X2
3X3X1 1/2 AND 3X3X2 TY SPECIAL M.J LONG (TAP CON)

Unitée/ 
Unit Taille/ Size A B C D E Codes CM-CANADA/

CM-CANADA codes
Codes universels/

universal codes

in
mm

3x3x1-1/2
75x75x38

24
610

5-7/16
138

5-1/4
133

6-1/2
165

3-11/16
94

MJTY3X112TOR 52510

in
mm

3x3x2
75x75x51

24
610

5-7/16
138

5-1/4
133

6-1/2
165

3-11/16
94

MJTY3X2TOR 52520
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